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Observations were drawn from Roseworthy AWS {station 023122}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.231SSW3025.11017.826SSW5818.214:4954S025.916.8Su1
1020.419SE1425.81024.233E4515.808:0448E028.07.7Mo2
1015.119WSW933.11017.726NE2024.008:1041NE033.88.6Tu3
1014.124SW1134.51015.92SW1524.412:2243SW036.512.0We4
1017.49S2630.71019.320ESE5519.909:3431ESE032.514.9Th5
1014.428SSW2233.91018.411E4222.313:5737SSW035.512.3Fr6
1011.126WSW2633.01014.19S3324.820:3846NNE035.914.5Sa7
1010.822SW4330.11012.22E5525.216:3531WSW032.415.4Su8
1012.315SW3831.01013.313E4822.713:2933SSW032.216.0Mo9
1010.413W2537.41013.419ENE3725.815:5043W039.216.5Tu10
1005.931SW3432.11006.626N2933.209:3461NNW038.623.6We11
1013.719S3123.41015.313SSE5215.913:3646SE0.824.610.9Th12
1015.219ESE2026.21018.120ESE4217.210:1248E027.711.5Fr13
1013.617ESE1830.91016.620E5019.616:2237E032.212.8Sa14
1008.715ESE2235.11011.833E3826.016:5950SE037.113.7Su15
1005.328NNE1937.21009.120N4429.609:5252N038.822.3Mo16

1004.033NNW4529.4025.9Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

1012.9202431.21014.6194123.233.215.0Mean
1005.39S923.41004.02#1515.824.67.7Lowest
1020.431#4337.41024.233#5833.261NNW0.839.225.9Highest

0.8Total
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